Model

Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
Conventional

Flow Controls | Compensated 2-way Regulators

TOGNELLA 2-way pressure compensated flow control valve
with checkvalve

Characteristics

Version: Inline
Type of valve:
Material: Steel

bar
250
250
250
250
250
320
320
320
320

mounting
With checkvalve

Max. operating pressure

Max. oilflow

1/min

15
25
50
80
130
18
25
65
90

Connections

1/4" BSP
3/8" BSP
1/2" BSP
3/4" BSP
1" BSP
3/4" BSP
1/2" BSP
1/4" BSP
3/8" BSP

Article

12129736
1052219
12129737
12129738
12129739
854441
874566
1011255
854409

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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