

TOGNELLA 2-way pressure compensated flow control valve with checkvalve

Characteristics

Version: Inline mounting Type of valve: With checkvalve

Material: Steel



Model	Max. operating pressure bar	Max. oilflow I/min	Connections	Article
Conventional	250	15	1/4" BSP	12129736
Conventional	250	25	3/8" BSP	1052219
Conventional	250	50	1/2" BSP	12129737
Conventional	250	80	3/4" BSP	12129738
Conventional	250	130	1" BSP	12129739
Conventional	320	18	3/4" BSP	854441
Conventional	320	25	1/2" BSP	874566
Conventional	320	65	1/4" BSP	1011255
Conventional	320	90	3/8" BSP	854409

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR4026386266613480_EN_19.05.2024